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SHOP - 208
4.26 x 23.08

SHOP - 209
6.44 x 21.62

SHOP - 210
4.26 x 23.08

SHOP - 211
4.26 x 23.08

SHOP - 212
5.49 x 24.89

TOILET

1.36 x
1.75

1.62 x 1.85

TOILET

1.36 x
1.50

2.80 x 1.85DUCT

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

4.63 x 6.06

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

2.76 x 1.40

2.66 x 1.56

4.26 x 1.644.26 x 1.64

2.66 x 1.56

2.76 x 1.40

1.09

x 2.31

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52 3.89 x 1.62

4.34 x 1.60

SHOP - 212-A
26.16 x 25.16

SHOP - 214
26.58 x 4.26 1.64 x 4.26

1.56 x
2.66

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

1.40 x
3.09

SHOP - 215
26.10 x 4.26

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

1.64 x 4.26

1.56 x
2.661.40 x

3.08

SHOP - 216
23.81 x 6.43

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

6.20 x 4.62

SHOP - 217
23.72 x 6.43

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 2.80

SHOP - 218
23.93 x 4.26

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

SHOP - 219
23.02 x 4.56

1.60 x 1.93

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

SHOP - 220
22.49 x 4.26

SHOP - 221
21.94 x 4.26

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

SHOP - 222
21.39 x 4.26

SHOP - 223
20.19 x 4.26

1.60 x 1.20

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

0.65 x
2.66

SHOP - 224
22.43 x 6.32

2.10 x 2.81

TOILET
1.50 x 1.40

DUCT

OFFICE - 201
9.08 x 11.12

1.70 x

4.26

TOILET

1.50 x 1.50

1.60 x
3.09

OFFICE - 202
8.83 x 4.26

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

OFFICE - 203
8.83 x 4.26

1.60 x 1.93

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

OFFICE - 204
9.08 x 4.56

OFFICE - 205
9.13 x 4.26

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

OFFICE - 206
9.13 x 4.26

OFFICE - 207
9.13 x 4.26

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT

OFFICE - 201
11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 202OFFICE - 203OFFICE - 204OFFICE - 205OFFICE - 206OFFICE - 207
4.26 x 8.83

1.60 x 1.62

1.60 x 1.70 3.09 x 1.60
1.62 x

 1.95
TOILET

1.36 x 1.75
TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

1.62 x

 1.95

1.62 x

 1.70
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

1.62 x

 1.70

1.62 x

 1.70
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

1.62 x

 1.70

4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83

DUCT

DUCT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

STAIR LANDING
4.40 x 2.03

STAIR
LANDING

2.03 x 4.85

2.45 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

ELE
DUCT

ELE DUCT

HVAC
DUCT
0.75 x
5.00

HVAC DUCT
0.75 x 5.00

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

2
.3

2
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2
.7

7
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2.77 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

2.96 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

2
.7

7
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2
.9

6
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2.32 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

2.77 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

MS TRUSS

MS TRUSS

MS TRUSS

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION

D
U

C
T

 F
O

R
 P

R
E

S
S

U
R

IZ
A

T
IO

N

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT

RERA No.- PR/GJ/GANDHINAGAR/GANDHINAGAR/Others/CAA12218/310823
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3rd
Floor

BELOW TERRACE

MS TRUSS

BELOW TERRACE

MS TRUSS

BELOW TERRACE

MS TRUSS

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

1.60 x 1.20

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

0.65 x

2.66

2.10 x 2.81

TOILET

1.50 x 1.40

DUCT

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

OFFICE - 301
11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 302OFFICE - 303OFFICE - 304OFFICE - 305OFFICE - 306OFFICE - 307
4.26 x 8.83

1.60 x 1.70 3.09 x 1.60
1.62 x
 1.95

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

1.62 x
 1.95

1.62 x
 1.70

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

1.62 x
 1.70

1.62 x
 1.70

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

1.62 x
 1.70

4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83

1.62 x

1.60

1.62 x

1.60

TOILET
1.36 x
1.50 TOILET

1.40 x 1.50
DUCT2.82 x 2.10

TOILET

1.36 x
1.50

1.20 x

1.60

DUCT

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

1.62 x

1.60

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

1.60 x 1.93

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

OFFICE - 304
9.08 x 4.56

OFFICE - 305
9.13 x 4.26

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

OFFICE - 306
9.13 x 4.26

OFFICE - 307
9.13 x 4.26

1.60 x 1.62

2
.4

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

OFFICE - 301
9.08 x 11.12

1.70 x
4.26

DUCT

TOILET
1.50 x 1.50

1.60 x

3.09

OFFICE - 302
8.83 x 4.26

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

OFFICE - 303
8.83 x 4.26

2.45 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

FOYER
4.26 x 2.55

2
.0

6
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

FOYER
4.26 x 3.63

FOYER

2.06 x 4.94

3.08 x 4.21

DUCT

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

TOILET
1.36 x
1.50

1.93 x 1.60

4.26 x 23.084.56 x 23.084.26 x 22.834.26 x 23.086.44 x 21.624.26 x 23.084.26 x 23.085.49 x 24.89

TOILET
1.36 x

1.75

1.62 x 1.85

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50
2.80 x 1.85DUCT

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

4.63 x 6.06

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

2.76 x 1.40

2.66 x 1.56

4.26 x 1.644.26 x 1.64

2.66 x 1.56

2.76 x 1.40

1.09
x 2.31

TOILET

1.50 x 1.52

TOILET

1.50 x 1.52 3.89 x 1.62

4.34 x 1.60

1.64 x 4.26
1.56 x

2.66

TOILET

1.50 x 1.52

1.40 x

3.09

TOILET

1.50 x 1.52

1.64 x 4.26

1.56 x

2.661.40 x
3.08

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

DUCT

6.20 x 4.62

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SHOP - 301
6.32 x 25.33

2.66 x 0.65

4.26 x 22.434.26 x 23.084.26 x 23.08

2.06 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

FOYER
4.15 x 4.26

FOYER

4.94 x 2.06

FOYER
2.85 x 4.26

4.21 x 3.08

DUCT

2
.5

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2
.5

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

26.16 x 25.16

SHOP - 314
26.58 x 4.26

26.10 x 4.26

23.81 x 6.43

23.72 x 6.43

1.60 x 2.80

23.93 x 4.26

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

23.02 x 4.56

1.60 x 1.93

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

22.49 x 4.26

21.94 x 4.26

21.39 x 4.26

20.19 x 4.26

22.43 x 6.32

SHOP - 302SHOP - 303SHOP - 304SHOP - 305SHOP - 306SHOP - 307SHOP - 308SHOP - 309SHOP - 310SHOP - 311SHOP - 312

SHOP - 312-A

SHOP - 315

SHOP - 317

SHOP - 316

SHOP - 318

SHOP - 319

SHOP - 320

SHOP - 321

SHOP - 322

SHOP - 323

SHOP - 324

DUCT

DUCT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

STAIR LANDING

4.40 x 2.03

STAIR

LANDING
2.03 x 4.85

ELE.

DUCT

ELE. DUCT

HVAC
DUCT
0.75 x
5.00

HVAC DUCT
0.75 x 5.00

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION

D
U

C
T

 F
O

R
 P

R
E

S
S

U
R

IZ
A

T
IO

N

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT

RERA No.- PR/GJ/GANDHINAGAR/GANDHINAGAR/Others/CAA12218/310823
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4th
Floor

TOILET
1.20 x
 1.40

TOILET
1.20 x

 1.40

DUCT

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

1.60 x 1.20

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

0.65 x

2.66

2.10 x 2.81

TOILET
1.50 x 1.40

DUCT

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

OFFICE - 401

11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 402OFFICE - 403OFFICE - 404OFFICE - 405OFFICE - 406OFFICE - 407
4.26 x 8.83

1.60 x 1.70 3.09 x 1.60
1.62 x
 1.95

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

1.62 x
 1.95

1.62 x
 1.70

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

1.62 x
 1.70

1.62 x
 1.70

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

1.62 x
 1.70

4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83 4.26 x 8.83

1.62 x
1.60

1.62 x
1.60

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50 TOILET

1.40 x 1.50
DUCT2.82 x 2.10

TOILET

1.36 x
1.50

1.20 x
1.60

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

1.62 x
1.60

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

1.60 x 1.93

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

OFFICE -
4049.08 x 4.56

OFFICE - 405
9.13 x 4.26

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 1.62

OFFICE -
4069.13 x 4.26

OFFICE - 407
9.13 x 4.26

1.60 x 1.62

DUCT

2
.4

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

OFFICE - 401
9.08 x 11.12

1.70 x

4.26

DUCT

TOILET

1.50 x 1.50

1.60 x

3.09

OFFICE - 402
8.83 x 4.26

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

OFFICE -
4038.83 x 4.26

FOYER

4.26 x 2.55

2
.0

6
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

FOYER

4.26 x 3.63

FOYER
2.06 x 4.94

DUCT

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

1.93 x 1.60

4.26 x 23.084.56 x 23.084.26 x 22.834.26 x 23.086.44 x 21.624.26 x 23.084.26 x 23.085.49 x 24.89

TOILET

1.36 x
1.75

1.62 x 1.85

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50
2.80 x 1.85

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

4.63 x 6.06

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

2.76 x 1.40

2.66 x 1.56

4.26 x 1.644.26 x 1.64

2.66 x 1.56

2.76 x 1.40

1.09
x 2.31

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52 3.89 x 1.62

4.34 x 1.60

1.64 x 4.26
1.56 x

2.66

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

1.40 x

3.09

TOILET
1.50 x 1.52

1.64 x 4.26

1.56 x

2.661.40 x
3.08

TOILET

1.50 x 1.52

6.20 x 4.62

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SHOP - 401
6.32 x 25.33

2.66 x 0.65

4.26 x 22.434.26 x 23.084.26 x 23.08

2
.4

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2.06 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

FOYER
4.15 x 4.26

FOYER

4.94 x 2.06

FOYER
2.85 x 4.26

DUCT

2
.5

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2
.5

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

26.16 x 25.16

SHOP - 414
26.58 x 4.26

26.10 x 4.26

23.81 x 6.43

23.72 x 6.43

1.60 x 2.80

23.93 x 4.26

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.85 x 1.62

23.02 x 4.56

1.60 x 1.93

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

22.49 x 4.26

21.94 x 4.26

21.39 x 4.26

20.19 x 4.26

22.43 x 6.32

SHOP - 402SHOP - 403SHOP - 404SHOP - 405SHOP - 406SHOP - 407SHOP - 408SHOP - 409SHOP - 410SHOP - 411SHOP - 412

SHOP - 412-A

SHOP - 415

SHOP - 417

SHOP - 416

SHOP - 418

SHOP - 419

SHOP - 420

SHOP - 421

SHOP - 422

SHOP - 423

SHOP - 424

R
EFU

G
E  B

ALC
O
N
Y @

4T
H
.S

LA
B L

EVEL

3.
52

 x
 8

.9
2

R
EFU

G
E  B

ALC
O
N
Y @

4T
H
.S

LA
B L

EVEL

3.
52

 x
 8

.9
2

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

STAIR LANDING

4.40 x 2.03

STAIR

LANDING

2.03 x 4.85

3.08 x 4.21

4.21 x 3.08

ELE. DUCT

ELE.

DUCT

HVAC
DUCT
0.75 x
5.00

HVAC DUCT
0.75 x 5.00

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION

D
U

C
T

 F
O

R
 P

R
E

S
S

U
R

IZ
A

T
IO

N

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT
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5th
Floor

STAIR LANDING

4.40 x 2.03

DUCT

DUCT

STAIR

LANDING
2.03 x 4.85

DUCT

DUCT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

2
.5

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2
.5

5
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

OFFICE - 501

11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 502

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 503

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 504

4.56 x 9.08

OFFICE - 505

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 506

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 508
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 509
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE -510
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 511
12.12 x 4.56

12.12 x 15.48

OFFICE - 512

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.49

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

L.TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

G.TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

OFFICE - 501
9.07 x 11.12

OFFICE - 502
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 503
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 504
9.08 x 4.56

OFFICE - 505
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 506
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 507
10.68 x 10.01

9.08 x 5.36

OFFICE - 508
4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 509
4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 510
4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 511
4.56 x 12.12

1.60 x 3.09

1.60 x 2.80

G.TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

L.TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT DUCT DUCT DUCT
DUCT

OFFICE - 507
18.08 x 7.72

2.80 x 1.70
1.62 x
1.95

1.62 x
1.95

1.93 x
1.70

1.62 x
1.70

1.62 x
1.70

11.62 x 1.35
4.36 x 1.32

10.01 x 1.60
4.18 x 1.70

1.60 x 5.99

2.06 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

FOYER
4.31 x 3.08

FOYER

4.31 x 3.08

2
.0

6
 M

T.
 W

ID
E

 P
A

S
S

A
G

E

1.95 x 1.62

1.95 x 1.62

1.74 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.62

1.70 x 4.18

OFFICE - 512
4.56 x 12.12

7.72 x 2.71

1.62 x 1.701.62 x
1.70

1.62 x
1.70

1.93 x
1.705.99 x 1.60

3.09 x 1.60

DUCT

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

DUCT

2.25 x 1.30

DUCT
2.25 x 1.30

DUCT
1.30 x 2.25

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

ELE. DUCT

ELE.
DUCT

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

OPEN TERRACEOPEN TERRACEOPEN TERRACEOPEN TERRACEOPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION

D
U

C
T

 F
O

R
 P

R
E

S
S

U
R

IZ
A

T
IO

N

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT
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6th
Floor

OFFICE - 601

11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 602

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 603

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 604

4.56 x 9.08

OFFICE - 605

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 606

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 607

10.97 x 7.82 4.36 x 9.08

OFFICE - 608
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 609
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 610
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 611
12.12 x 4.56

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 11.12

OFFICE - 612

OFFICE - 612/A

OFFICE - 614

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

1.60 x 2.32

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

L.TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

G.TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

OFFICE - 601
9.07 x 11.12

OFFICE - 602
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 603
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 604
9.08 x 4.56

OFFICE - 605
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 606
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 607

10.67 x 4.36

7.82 x 10.97

OFFICE - 608

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 609
4.26 x 12.12

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

OFFICE - 610
4.26 x 12.12

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

OFFICE - 611
4.56 x 12.124.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 612
4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 612/A
11.12 x 12.12

OFFICE - 614

1.60 x 3.09

1.60 x 2.80

G.TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

L.TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

2
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E
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A

S
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A
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E
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

DUCT

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT DUCT

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50
DUCT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION

D
U

C
T
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O

R
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S
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U
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T
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N

OPEN TERRACE

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT
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7th
Floor

11.12 x 9.084.26 x 9.084.26 x 9.084.56 x 9.084.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 706

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 707
10.97 x 7.82 4.36 x 9.08

OFFICE - 708
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 709
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 710
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 711
12.12 x 4.56

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 11.12

OFFICE - 712

OFFICE - 712-A

OFFICE - 714 

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

1.63 x 2.32

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

9.07 x 11.12

9.08 x 4.26

9.08 x 4.26

9.08 x 4.56

9.08 x 4.26

9.08 x 4.26

7.82 x 10.97

10.67 x 4.36

4.26 x 12.124.26 x 12.124.26 x 12.124.56 x 12.124.26 x 12.124.26 x 12.1211.12 x 12.12

OFFICE - 714

1.60 x 3.09

1.60 x 4.26

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

2
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.
DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT DUCT

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50
DUCT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

NT

NTNTNTNTNT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NTNTNTNT
NT

NT

NT

NTNT

4.26 x 1.601.63 x 1.851.63 x 1.851.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.704.18 x 1.60

1.60 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.85 x 1.63

1.85 x 1.63

1.60 x 1.92

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 4.18

1.62 x 1.601.63 x 1.701.63 x 1.701.92 x 1.601.62 x 1.951.63 x 1.954.26 x 1.60

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

B
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BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.
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DUCT

BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.

BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION

D
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S
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U
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T
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LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

OFFICE - 705 OFFICE - 704 OFFICE - 703 OFFICE - 702 OFFICE - 701

OFFICE - 712-A OFFICE - 712 OFFICE - 711 OFFICE - 710 OFFICE - 709 OFFICE - 708 OFFICE - 707

OFFICE - 706

OFFICE - 705

OFFICE - 704

OFFICE - 703

OFFICE - 702

OFFICE - 701
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8th
Floor

OFFICE - 801

11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 802

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 803

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 804

4.56 x 9.08

OFFICE - 805

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 806

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 807

10.97 x 7.82 4.36 x 9.08

OFFICE - 808
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 809
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 810
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 811
12.12 x 4.56

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 11.12

OFFICE - 812

OFFICE - 812/A

OFFICE - 814

3.09 x 1.60TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

OFFICE - 801
9.07 x 11.12

OFFICE - 802
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 803
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 804
9.08 x 4.56

OFFICE - 805
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 806
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 807

7.82 x 10.97

10.67 x 4.36

OFFICE - 808

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 809

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 810

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 811

4.56 x 12.124.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 812

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 812/A

11.12 x 12.12

OFFICE - 814

1.60 x 3.09

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

2
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

TOILET
1.20 x

 1.40

TOILET
1.20 x
 1.40

DUCT

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

DUCT

DUCT

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

1.60 x 3.09

1.63 x 2.32

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 4.26

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT DUCT DUCT DUCTTOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50
DUCT

4.26 x 1.601.63 x 1.851.63 x 1.851.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.704.18 x 1.60

1.60 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.85 x 1.63

1.85 x 1.63

1.60 x 1.92

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 4.18

1.62 x 1.601.63 x 1.701.63 x 1.701.92 x 1.601.62 x 1.951.63 x 1.954.26 x 1.60

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION

D
U

C
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LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT
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9th
Floor

11.12 x 9.084.26 x 9.084.26 x 9.084.56 x 9.084.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 906

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 907

10.97 x 7.82 4.36 x 9.08

OFFICE - 908
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE -909
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 910
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 911
12.12 x 4.56

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 11.12

OFFICE - 912

OFFICE - 912-A

OFFICE - 914 

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

1.63 x 2.32

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

9.07 x 11.12

9.08 x 4.26

9.08 x 4.26

9.08 x 4.56

9.08 x 4.26

9.08 x 4.26

7.82 x 10.97

10.67 x 4.36

4.26 x 12.124.26 x 12.124.26 x 12.124.56 x 12.124.26 x 12.124.26 x 12.1211.12 x 12.12

OFFICE - 914

1.60 x 3.09

1.60 x 4.26

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

2
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E
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A
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.
DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
DUCT DUCT DUCT DUCT

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET

1.36 x 1.50

TOILET
1.36 x

1.50
DUCT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

NT

NTNTNTNTNT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NTNTNTNT
NT

NT

NT

NTNT

4.26 x 1.601.63 x 1.851.63 x 1.851.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.704.18 x 1.60

1.60 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.85 x 1.63

1.85 x 1.63

1.60 x 1.92

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 4.18

1.62 x 1.601.63 x 1.701.63 x 1.701.92 x 1.601.62 x 1.951.63 x 1.954.26 x 1.60

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36
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BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.
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DUCT

BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.

BELOW OPEN TERRACE @ 6TH FL.

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

DUCT FOR PRESSURIZATION
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LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFTLIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

OFFICE - 905 OFFICE - 904 OFFICE -903 OFFICE - 902 OFFICE -901

OFFICE - 912-A OFFICE - 912 OFFICE - 911 OFFICE - 910 OFFICE - 909 OFFICE - 908 OFFICE - 907

OFFICE - 906

OFFICE - 905

OFFICE - 904

OFFICE - 903

OFFICE - 902

OFFICE - 901
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10th
Floor

OFFICE - 1001

11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 1002

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 1003

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 1004

4.56 x 9.08

OFFICE - 1005

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 1006

4.26 x 9.08

OFFICE - 1007

10.97 x 7.82 4.36 x 6.22

OFFICE - 1008
9.27 x 4.26

OFFICE - 1009
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 1010
12.12 x 4.26

OFFICE - 1011
12.12 x 4.56

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 4.26

12.12 x 11.12

OFFICE - 1012

OFFICE - 1012/A

OFFICE - 1014,

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

OFFICE - 1001
9.07 x 11.12

OFFICE - 1002
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 1003
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 1004
9.08 x 4.56

OFFICE - 1005
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 1006
9.08 x 4.26

OFFICE - 1007

7.82 x 10.97

6.23 x 4.36

OFFICE - 1008

4.26 x 9.27

OFFICE - 1009

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 1010

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 1011

4.56 x 12.124.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 1012

4.26 x 12.12

OFFICE - 1012/A

11.12 x 12.12

OFFICE - 1014

1.60 x 3.09

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU
DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

DUCT

DUCT

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

OPEN TERRACE

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36
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21st
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22nd
Floor
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11.12 x 9.08

OFFICE - 2202

4.26 x 9.08
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4.26 x 9.08
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4.56 x 6.23
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4.26 x 6.23
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4.26 x 6.23

OFFICE - 2207
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23rd
Floor
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11.12 x 9.08
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4.26 x 9.08
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4.26 x 9.08
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BLOCK-B
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DUCT
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1.36 x 1.50
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DUCT
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1.36 x 1.50
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DUCT
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TOILET
1.36 x

1.50

DUCT DUCT

DUCT
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TOILET
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TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

1.60 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT
TOILET

1.36 x 1.75
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
DUCT DUCT DUCT TOILET

1.36 x 1.75
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1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
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1.75 x 1.36

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

1.85 x 1.63

1.85 x 1.63

1.60 x 1.92

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 4.18
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1.75 x 1.36

2.80 x 1.85
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28th
Floor

11.12 x 9.084.26 x 6.234.26 x 6.234.56 x 6.234.26 x 6.234.26 x 6.2310.97 x 7.82 4.36 x 6.22

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

12.12 x 11.12

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

OFFICE - 2801
9.07 x 11.12

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.56

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

7.82 x 10.97

6.23 x 4.36

4.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.56 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.2711.12 x 12.12

1.60 x 3.09

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

 FOR AHU
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

DUCT

DUCT

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW OPEN
TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

OFFICE - 2802

OFFICE - 2803

OFFICE - 2804

OFFICE - 2805

OFFICE - 2806

OFFICE - 2807OFFICE - 2808,OFFICE - 2809,OFFICE - 2810,OFFICE - 2811,OFFICE - 2812,OFFICE - 2812/A,OFFICE - 2814,

OFFICE - 2814,

OFFICE - 2812/A,

OFFICE - 2812,

OFFICE - 2811,

OFFICE - 2810,

OFFICE - 2809,

OFFICE - 2808,

OFFICE - 2807 OFFICE - 2802 OFFICE - 2801

BELOW TERRACE
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BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR
BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

BELOW OPEN
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BELOW OPEN
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BELOW OPEN
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TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36
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TOILET
1.75 x 1.36
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1.75 x 1.36
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DUCT

DUCT

1.60 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT
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1.36 x 1.75
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1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
DUCT DUCT DUCT TOILET

1.36 x 1.75
4.26 x 1.601.63 x 1.851.63 x 1.851.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.704.18 x 1.60
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1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 4.26
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29th
Floor

11.12 x 9.084.26 x 6.234.26 x 6.234.56 x 6.234.26 x 6.234.26 x 6.2310.97 x 7.82

4.36 x 6.22

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

12.12 x 11.12

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

OFFICE - 2901
9.07 x 11.12

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.56

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

7.82 x 10.97

6.23 x 4.36

4.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.56 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.2711.12 x 12.12

1.60 x 3.09

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU
DUCT
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

DUCT

DUCT

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

OFFICE - 2902

OFFICE - 2903

OFFICE - 2904

OFFICE - 2905

OFFICE - 2906

OFFICE - 2907OFFICE - 2908OFFICE - 2909OFFICE - 2910OFFICE - 2911OFFICE - 2912OFFICE - 2912/AOFFICE - 2914

OFFICE - 2914

OFFICE - 2912/A

OFFICE - 2912

OFFICE - 2911

OFFICE - 2910

OFFICE - 2909

OFFICE - 2908

OFFICE - 2907 OFFICE - 2906 OFFICE - 2905 OFFICE - 2904 OFFICE - 2903 OFFICE - 2902 OFFICE - 2901
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BELOW TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@5th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@5th.FLOOR
BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

DUCT

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

DUCT

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET
1.36 x 1.75

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50
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1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

1.60 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT
TOILET

1.36 x 1.75
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
DUCT DUCT DUCT TOILET

1.36 x 1.75
4.26 x 1.601.63 x 1.851.63 x 1.851.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.704.18 x 1.60

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 4.26

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT
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30th
Floor

11.12 x 9.084.26 x 6.23
4.26 x 6.234.56 x 6.234.26 x 6.234.26 x 6.23

10.97 x 7.82

4.36 x 6.22

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

12.12 x 11.12

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

OFFICE - 3001
9.07 x 11.12

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.56

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

7.82 x 10.97

6.23 x 4.36

4.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.56 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.2711.12 x 12.12

1.60 x 3.09

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

 FOR AHU
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR

DUCT

DUCT

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@24th.FLOOR

BELOW OPEN
TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

OFFICE - 3002

OFFICE - 3003

OFFICE - 3004

OFFICE - 3005

OFFICE - 3006

OFFICE - 3007OFFICE - 3008OFFICE - 3009OFFICE -3010OFFICE - 3011OFFICE -3012OFFICE - 3012/AOFFICE - 3014

OFFICE - 3014

OFFICE - 3012/A

OFFICE - 3012

OFFICE - 3011

OFFICE - 3010

OFFICE - 3009

OFFICE - 3008

OFFICE - 3002 OFFICE - 3001

BLOCK-A

BLOCK-B

BELOW OPEN

TERRACE
@27th.FLOOR

BELOW OPEN

TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

BELOW OPEN
TERRACE

@27th.FLOOR

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

DUCT

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

DUCT

TOILET
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DUCT
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1.63 x 2.32

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.75 x 1.36

TOILET

1.75 x 1.36

DUCT

DUCT

DUCT

1.60 x 1.62

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.93

1.70 x 1.63

1.70 x 1.63

TOILET
1.36 x 1.50

DUCT
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TOILET

1.36 x 1.50
TOILET
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DUCT DUCT DUCT TOILET

1.36 x 1.75
4.26 x 1.601.63 x 1.851.63 x 1.851.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.701.93 x 1.704.18 x 1.60

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET
1.50 x 1.36

1.60 x 4.26

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36

TOILET

1.50 x 1.36
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1.75 x 1.36

DUCT

DUCT
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1.85 x 1.63
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31st
Floor

11.12 x 9.084.26 x 6.234.26 x 6.234.56 x 6.234.26 x 6.234.26 x 6.2310.97 x 7.82

4.36 x 6.22

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.26

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

9.27 x 4.56

12.12 x 11.12

3.09 x 1.60

1.60 x 3.09

9.07 x 11.12

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.56

6.23 x 4.26

6.23 x 4.26

7.82 x 10.97

6.23 x 4.36

4.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.56 x 9.274.26 x 9.274.26 x 9.27

11.12 x 12.12

1.60 x 3.09

2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

SERVICE PLATFORM

FOR AHU

SERVICE PLATFORM
FOR AHU

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

ELE SHAFT

SERVICE PLATFORM

 FOR AHU
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2.55 MT. WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW TERRACE
@6th.FLOOR
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BELOW TERRACE
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BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@6th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@10th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@14th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE
@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@18th.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR

BELOW TERRACE

@21st.FLOOR
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SPECIFICATIONS

FLOORING
VITRIFIED TILES 

DOOR
WOODEN FLUSH DOOR

INTERIOR PLASTER
SINGLE COAT MALA

INSIDE FINISH
PUTTY FINISH

EXTERIOR FINISH
TEXTURE / SMOOTH FINISH PLASTER

ELEVATORS
AUTOMATIC HIGH-SPEED ELEVATORS

TOILET FITTINGS
CHROME PLATED FITTINGS

TOILET - FLOORING/DADO
CERAMIC TILES UPTO 4'0 FEET IN DADO
CERAMIC TILES IN FLOORING

ELECTRIC SWITCHES
ISI MODULAR SWITCHES

ELECTRIC WIRES
ISI WIRES

MCB / ELCB
ISI MAKE
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Developer
RADHERTH VENTURE L.L.P

Architects
MANSI SHAH

Structure Consultant
H.N.B.S

Site Address
At Vaishnodevi Circle, S.G.Highway
Ahmedabad-Gujarat
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Contact
Web . www.trogon.in
Contct No. +91-99255 60056
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